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2017 Replay Schedule

GAME OF THE WEEK

Premiers Monday Nights @ 7:00pm

4/3/17
4/10/17
4/17/17
4/24/17
5/1/17
5/8/17
5/15/17
5/22/17
5/29/17
6/5/17
6/12/17
6/19/17

6/26/17

Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball

Kearsarge @ Stevens
Lebanon @ Hanover
Windsor @ Thetford

Lebanon @ Merrimack Valley
Kearsarge @ Hopkinton
Merrimack Valley @ Hanover
John Stark @ Lebanon
Sunapee @ Newport
Stevens @ Kearsarge

Mill River @ Hartford

#1 Sunapee vs. #4 Littleton
#1 Lebanon vs. #4 Pelham

#1 Lebanon vs. #4 Hollis-Brookline
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