

STUDIO

31 Pleasant Street
Suite 202
Claremont, NH 03743
603.504.6692
info@YCNnow.com
www.YCNnow.com

Yankee Communications Network

WYCI-40 • WYCX--2 • WYCU-26 • Comcast 19/HD 712 & 21/HD713 • TDS TV 13 • MetroCast 17

2017 Replay Schedule

GAME OF THE WEEK

Premiers Monday Nights @ 7:00pm

4/3/17	Boys Basketball	Kearsarge @ Stevens
4/10/17	Girls Basketball	Lebanon @ Hanover
4/17/17	Girls Basketball	Windsor @ Thetford
4/24/17	Boys Basketball	Lebanon @ Merrimack Valley
5/1/17	Girls Basketball	Kearsarge @ Hopkinton
5/8/17	Boys Basketball	Merrimack Valley @ Hanover
5/15/17	Boys Basketball	John Stark @ Lebanon
5/22/17	Boys Basketball	Sunapee @ Newport
5/29/17	Boys Basketball	Stevens @ Kearsarge
6/5/17	Boys Basketball	Mill River @ Hartford
6/12/17	Girls Basketball	#1 Sunapee vs. #4 Littleton
6/19/17	Girls Basketball	#1 Lebanon vs. #4 Pelham
6/26/17	Boys Basketball	#1 Lebanon vs. #4 Hollis-Brookline